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Pre-Engineered Steel Building Manufacturer
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90 feet

PRO, ETABS, SAP - 2010



Iron

STAAD Pro V8i, ETABS Non-Linear 2018,
SAP-2010, STAAD Foundation 5.0,
AUTO CAD-2018, SAFE12.1.1, Tekla Structures 17.0





girt









M12x60mm, M12x65, M14x60, M14x65,
M16x60, M16x65, M16x80,
M18x60, M18x65, M18x80, M18x100,
M20x65, M20x80, M20x100, M22x100, M24x100 etc.





Girder

Girder



Mezzanine Floor Column Layout Plan

Mezz. column beam
connection



Fascia Capping



Mezzanine Floor

Pipe Bracing



Sheet

Fascia Capping



Turn-Buckle



OUR FACTORY

GEO STEEL FACTORY UNIT- 3





FACTORY UNIT- 1

FACTORY UNIT- 2
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OUR FACTORY
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OUR FACTORY

Inner View of Factory

Auto Welding Machine
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OUR FACTORY

Shear Cutting Machine

CNC Controll Flame and Plasma Cutting Machine
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OUR FACTORY

Assembling Machine Straightening Machine

Shear Cutting Machine Bending Machine

Profile Machine Iron Worker Machine
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GROUP OF COMPANIES

Square Group

Maisha Group

Meghna Group

Karmo Group 

Promixco Group 

Clients Name Location Project Size (sft)

80,000

65,000

45,000

38,000

38,000

JAJ Bhuiyan Group

Foshan Group

Adex Group 

VIG Group

Syed Group

Opsonin Group

1,20,000

1,00,000

30,500

84,000

35,000

20,000

Pabna

SR Group 1,50,000Sherpur, Bogura

Bosila, Dhaka

Sreepur, Gazipur

Demra, Dhaka

Kaliakoir, Gazipur

Sreepur, Gazipur

Madhabdi, Narsingdi

Tangail

Mirzapur, Gazipur

Singair, Manikganj

Shialkul, Sirajganj

Rupatoli, Barisal

STEEL COMPANY

Mohammadi Steel Works Ltd.

Akter Techno Steel Ltd.

JB Steel Ltd.

Golakata, Demra, Dhaka

Sharsha, Jessore

Madhabdi, Narsingdi

2,00,000

80,000

41,800

SPINNING MILLS

Syed Spinning Mills Ltd.

Sonar Modina Spinning Mill

Al- Razee Spinning Mills Ltd.

Shirin Spinning Mills Ltd.

Outpace Spinning Mills

90,000

1,50,000

26,400

60,000

55,500

Naqib Spinning Mills Ltd

Syed Spinning (Warehouse) & Cotton Mills Ltd.

64,500

12,000

Shialkul, Sirajganj

Sirajganj

Rupgonj, Narayanganj

Hatu Banga, Gorai, Tangail

Mawna, Gazipur

Sreepur, Gazipur

Shialkul, Sirajganj

TRAINING CENTRE

Basundhra Training and Testing Center

Bangladesh-Singapore Training Center

10,000

7,332

Shekher Jayga, khilgaon

Goshbag, Zirabo, Ashulia, Savar

SOME OF OUR VALUED CLIENTS

32,000Palmal Group
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Clients Name Location Project Size (sft)

PAPER MILLS

Digital Paper Mills Ltd.

Mohera Paper Mills

Lipy Paper Mills Ltd.

Bhuiyan Paper Mills Ltd.

Joy Packging

43,500

Nazma Paper Mills Ltd. 1,80,000

42,000

80,000

38,500

20,000

Gazaria, Munshiganj

Narayanganj

Tangail

Madanpur, Narayanganj

Bhaluka, Mymensingh

Mawna, Gazipur

AUTO RICE MILLS

Mou Auto Rice Mills

J & J Auto Rice Mills

Mamoni Auto Rice Mills

Shinu Auto Rice Mills Ltd.

Saki Auto Rice

Shinu Auto Rice Mills Ltd. (Warehouse-01)

Mofizuddin Auto Rice Mills Ltd.

17,000

15,000

15,000

11,700

12,000

20,000

10,000

Naogaon

Jhenaigati, Sherpur

Naogaon

Sherpur, Bogura

Sherpur, Bogura

Sherpur, Bogura

Naogaon

PHARMACEUTICALS

Opsonin Pharma Ltd.

Anwar Khan Modern Medical College Hospital

Techno Drugs Ltd.

North East Medical College, Connecting Bridge

Rupatoli, Barisal

Square Pharma Ltd. Pabna

Dhanmondi, Dhaka

Satirpara, Narsingdi

Sylhet City

30,000

80,000

20,000

12000

100ft length

TEXTILE MILLS

Zakia Cottontex Ltd.

Unilit Textiles Mills Ltd.

Texway Apparels Ltd.

Nahar Textiles Mills Ltd.

Nowpara, Madhabdi, Narsingdi

Mugrakul, Rupganj, Narayanganj

Gazipur

Santirbazar, Madhabdi, Narsingdi

1,10,000

60,000

30,000

20,700

FOOD & BEVERAGE

Bhairab, Kishoreganj

Sherpur, BoguraJ&S Food and Bevarage Ltd.

Alin Food Products Ltd. 40,000

30,000



Clients Name Location Project Size (sft)

M.S Dyeing, Printing & Finishing Ltd.

Adila Apparels Ltd.

Farseeing Fashions Ltd.

Chowdhury Knit Wear Ltd.

Jumer Fashion Ltd.

Polly Bangla Fashion Ltd.

Tanvir Sweter

West Knit wear Ltd.

1,80,000

40,000

26,000

20,000

15,000

11,500

11,000

20,000

BSCIC, Narayanganj

Sitakunda, Chattogram

Nayan Bazar, Gazipur

Ershad Knit Fashion Ltd. 18,300Zirabo, Ashulia, Savar.

Narsinghdi

Kalampur, Dhamrai

Surabari, Kashimpur, Gazipur

Bagher Bazar, Gazipur

Adamlinagor, Narayanganj

OTHERS

BAT (British American Tobacco)

Orbit Processing Mills

Aftab CNG Ltd.

Bricks-2010 Ltd.

Kibria Agro Industry

Green Town LP Gas 

Ideal Fiber Industries Ltd.

Ashuganj Power Plant

Fu-Wang Polymer Ltd.

Desh Jute Mills

Rangpur

Vadam, Tongi, Gazipur

Cherag Ali, Tongi, Gazipur

Hatuvanga, Tangail

Bogura

Mongla, Khulna

Kashipur, Narayanganj

Ashuganj

Madhabdi, Narsingdi

Kalampur, Dhamrai, Dhaka

50,000

11,600

1,710

70,000

50,000

55,000

40,000

30,000

20,000

20,000

Hannan CNG Filling Station Ltd.

Khamari Feed Mills Ltd.

Ibra Oil Mills Ltd.

Nur Taj Flour Mills

JB Yarn Dyeing

Abed Holdings Ltd.

Prodhan Traders

DR Tower

Paisha Cold storage 

15,000Chandpur

Sherpur, Bogura 20,000

Sherpur, Bogura 45,000

Demra, Narayanganj 15,000

38,000Narsingdi

Paltan, Dhaka 10,000

10,000Gaibandha

5,000Paltan, Dhaka

15,000Munshiganj

Poly Cables Ltd. 82,000Munshiganj

RMG SECTOR

27



Poly Cables Ltd. Munshiganj, Project: 82,000 SFT

Ashuganj Power Plant, (Working Partner)

28

Energy
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M.S Dyeing, Printing & Finishing Ltd. BSCIC, Narayanganj

M.S All Over Printing Unit. BSCIC, Narayanganj

RMG



M.S Dyeing, Printing & Finishing Ltd. BSCIC, Narayanganj, Project: 1,80,000 SFT

Adila Apparels Ltd. Shitakundu, Chattogram, Project: 40,000 SFT

30

Texway Apparels Ltd. Gazipur, Project: 30,000 SFT

RMG
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Hi-Tech Ceramics. Tangail, Project: 1,00,000 SFT

Adex Group. Gazipur, Project: 30,000 SFT

Others



SR Group. Sherpur, Bogura, Project: 1,50,000 SFT

J&S Food and Bevarage Ltd. Sherpur, Bogura, Project: 30,000 SFT

Sonar Madina Spinning Mills Ltd. Sirajganj, Project: 80,000SFT

32

Others



Alin Food Products Ltd. Bhairab, Kishoreganj, Project: 40,000 SFT
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Others

Anan Chemical Industries. Ltd. Singair, Manikganj, Project: 34,000SFT



JS Group. Project: 60,000 SFT

VIG Group. Singair, Manikganj, Project: 84,000 SFT

Ibra Oil Mills Ltd. Bogura, Project: 45,000 SFT
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Others



Mohammadi Steel Works Ltd. Demra, Dhaka, Project: 2,00,000 SFT

JB Steel. Narsingdi, Project: 41,800 SFT

Others



Syed Spinning Mills Ltd. Shialkul, Sirajganj, Project: 30,400 SFT

Paisha Cold Storage. Munshiganj, Project: 15,000 SFT

  Al-Razee Spinning Mills Ltd. Narayanganj, Project: 85,000 SFT

Others



Duplex Steel Structure Building (3D)

North East Medical College, Connecting Bridge, Sylhet City, Project: 100ft length

Others



Al- Razee Spinning Residential Building

Shinu Auto Rice Mills Ltd. Sherpur, Bogura, Project: 20,000 SFT

Ideal Fiber Industries Ltd. Kashipur, Narayanganj, Project: 40,000 SFT

Others



Lipy Paper Mills Ltd. Madanpur, Narayanganj, Project: 80,000SFT

Nazma Paper Mills Ltd. Narayanganj, Project: 1,80,000 SFT

Paper Mills



Robin Printing and Packaging Ltd. Gazipur, Project: 65,000 SFT

Bhuiyan Paper Mills Ltd. Mymensingh, Project: 38,500 SFT

Digital Paper Mills Ltd. Munshiganj Project: 43,500 SFT

Paper Mills



Akter Techno Steel Ltd.

OUR VALUABLE CLIENTS



Pabna

Shitakunda

We have
completed 250 projects
covering 30 districts
of Bangladesh

OUR FOOTSTEPS



Factory:
Kornogope, Tarabo, Rupgonj, Narayanganj
Phone: 01848 305 637-9

/geosteelbd

/geosteelbd

www. geosteelbd.com

01848 305 666

info@geosteelbd.com

Corporate Office:
 Floor, Akram Tower

199 Shahid Syed Nazrul Islam Sharani 
Bijoy Nagar, Dhaka-1000
01848 305 647-51 (sales)
Email: info@geosteelbd.com

Suite No#101-2, 2nd

MEMBER OF

GEO STEEL (BD) LTD.

GEOTECH SURVEY CO. (PVT.) LTD.

GEO TRADE CENTRE

GEO STEEL CORPORATION

GEOTECH CONSULTANTS & CONSTRUCTIONS

GEO WELDING ELECTRODES LTD.

SISTER CONCERNS


